Oakland High School

2020 BlueCross Bowl Depth Chart

OFFENSE
QB 8
5
FB 2
4
LW 5
2
RW 3
22
WR 7
10
TE 4
52
LT 61
63
LG 52
51
c 67
65
RG 53
51
RT 65
78
SPECIAL
LS 8
K 12

lan Schlacter
Victor Stephenson
Jordan James
Bryson Dobbs
Victor Stephenson
Jordan James
Antonio Patterson
Eric Taylor

Isaiah Horton
Michael Foglia
Bryson Dobbs
Tezjioh Knox
Peter Keating
Davis Jones
Tezjioh Knox
Benjamin Todd
Carson Shaw
Alexander Jones
Cameron Floyd
Benjamin Todd
Alexander Jones
Alex Brown

lan Schlacter
Michael Turk

6-01
5-10
5-09
6-02
5-10
5-09
5-11
5-09
6-03
6-00
6-02
5-11
6-05
6-05
5-11
5-09
5-11
6-06
5-11
5-09
6-06
6-01

6-01
6-01

SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR

SR
SR

DEFENSE
DE 13
44
WT 9
53
NT 11
84
ST 21
57
WLB 15
39
MLB 23
98
STUD 26
31
C 5
18
ROV 6
15
FS 22
40
C 7
38

Adrien Bullard
Marcus Bullard
Theron Gaines
Cameron Floyd
Caleb Cole
Braxton Myers
Ethan McLaurin
Cammeron Miller
Kobe Manning
Brock Butler
Jerrell Franklin
Zephian Wade
Alsethony McGhee
Chase Lilly
Victor Stephenson
Xaviur Patterson
Dylan King

Kobe Manning
Eric Taylor
Braylon Meek
Isaiah Horton
Jesiah Gordan

5-11
5-10
6-00
5-11
6-00
6-00
6-02
5-10
5-11
5-09
6-00
5-09
5-09
5-09
5-10
5-10
6-02
5-11
5-09
5-07
6-03
5-08

JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR



